_ Parole Results
F June 2022

TIP: To search, use CTRL/CMD + F

Last Name First Name AIS Hearing Date Parole Hearing Decision
Abbott Jesse 319933 6/8/2022 Deny
Adams Elroy 269977 6/8/2022 Deny
Adams Brandon 227841 6/9/2022 Deny
Alderman James 328898 6/7/2022 Deny
Alexander William 174433 6/29/2022 Deny
Alexander David 161127 6/30/2022 Deny
Allen Sheila 233338 6/9/2022 Deny
Allen Chad 303058 6/28/2022 Grant
Anderson Charles 134302 6/22/2022 Deny
Arizpe Cruz 308544 6/30/2022 Deny
Bailey Terry 184037 6/23/2022 Deny
Baker Matthew 292239 6/8/2022 Grant
Bales David 178239 6/23/2022 Deny
Banks Kevin 189973 6/14/2022 Deny
Barnett Solomon 253883 6/16/2022 Deny
Battles James 198038 6/23/2022 Deny
Beasley Kerensa 314247 6/14/2022 Deny
Bedgood Demetrius J . 314519 6/7/2022 Deny
Bell Antonio 245813 6/9/2022 Deny
Benison Akeem 289236 6/14/2022 Deny
Benton Ross 307359 6/7/2022 Deny
Bergmann Aaron 311240 6/9/2022 Deny
Bethune Willie 146662 6/14/2022 Deny
Bighems Johnnie 285838 6/14/2022 Deny
Blankenship Leslie 203931 6/22/2022 Deny
Bobo James 282117 6/29/2022 Deny
Bolton Timothy 196971 6/21/2022 Deny
Bond Matthew 306218 6/30/2022 Deny
Booth Douglas 171428 6/30/2022 Deny
Borden Jimmy 313592 6/22/2022 Deny
Borowski Michael 185983 6/29/2022 Deny
Boteler Jerry 256161 6/30/2022 Deny
Bowling Jarrod 327485 6/28/2022 Deny
Brackner Kellie 328953 6/21/2022 Deny
Bradshaw Robert 178755 6/16/2022 Deny
Brand Christopher 257184 6/14/2022 Deny
Brewer Joy 254041 6/7/2022 Grant

Broadnax Larry 271793 6/9/2022 Deny



Brooks
Brooks
Broughton
Brown
Brown
Brown
Burdette
Burney
Burrell
Burton
Caldwell
Calhoun
Calloway
Calvert
Campbell
Campbell
Cannon
Carlisle
Carnley
Carr
Cartwright
Castleberry
Chandler
Chaney
Church
Clark
Clinite
Cochran
Cockrell
Cogman
Cole
Cole
COLEMAN
Colley
Collins
Cope
Cottrell
Creech
Crockett
Curry
Dafney
Davidson
Davis
Davis
Demings
Dobard
Dorrough

Cedric
Leshawn
Adolph
Brent
Jarrod
Fredrick
Hubert
Antonio
Daniel
Bruce
Christopher
David Jr
Corrace
Travis
Frederick
James
Donald
Gatha
Dale

lan
Jason
Adam
Michael
Christopher
Kenny
Bryann
Brian
Patrick
Rufus
Marshall
Morgan
Joseph
GARY A
Darryl
Frank
Gerald
Christopher
Leisha
Kelvin
Demetricus
David
Gary
Gregory
Charles
Tyler
Percy
Joseph

162905
218590
274253
259793
235134
286763
256563
243592
260304
178701
260823
158430
214688
208215
195143
232473
304141
137357
219046
259790
249047
212769
187675
224891
306275
200467
202178
277488
120555
130734
324684
129997
226649
163174
150739
140414
245588
326680
117222
191501
198771
125176
166733
198220
319738
127978
233608

6/16/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Grant
6/23/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Grant
6/23/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Grant
6/30/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Grant

6/8/2022 Grant
6/29/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny

6/8/2022 Deny

6/8/2022 Grant
6/29/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny



Dotch
Douglas
Dowdell
Dowdy
Downing
Durham
Eason
Eckman
Edwards
Ellis

Ellis
Ellison
Ervin
Fair
Farley
Farrior
Felix
Ferrera
Fields
Fikes
Finley
Flowers
Fluellen
Fowler
Franklin
Freeman
Gallahar
Garner
Gates
Gilbert
Gilliam
Glover
Golden
Granger
Grant
Gray
Grays
Green
Green
Green
Gruenberg
Gutierrez
Hall
Hallman
Hammac
Hardy
Harrington

Garrett
Joshua
Hernandez
Joseph
Herchel
Jason
Richardo
Charles
Bruce
Michael
Joseph
Lillie
Israel
Danny
Cassie
James
Inigo
Irene
Jermaine
Marcus
Brenda
Shanwell
Gary
Ronald
Cedrick
Jerriance
Gabiriel
Sateaus
Todd
Garry
Randy
Treveon
Terry
Bobby
Christopher
Christopher
Roderick
Dwaine
Alonzo
Cottrell
Damion
Jose
Shaquille
Macie
Michael
Rufus
Demetrius

222464
309624
175930
273612
142371
259555
269961
282647
190387
293637
219147
308354
214693
169918
329171
124047
258906
190275
221229
199347
179722
268778
206454
236647
197312
252591
314681
150494
275350
239684
317801
294297
199315
166643
195299
166402
165433
159198
131790
160534
311078
224600
291641
253377
290352
219745
196945

6/16/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Denied
6/15/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/7/2022 Grant
6/8/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Grant
6/9/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/8/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/8/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Grant
6/15/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/9/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/7/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Grant
6/15/2022 Deny
6/9/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Grant
6/8/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Grant
6/8/2022 Deny
6/7/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Grant
6/29/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Grant
6/14/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/8/2022 Deny
6/8/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny



Harris
Harrison
Harvell
Hatchett
Haywood
Henderson
Henson
Hicks
Higdon
Hill
Hines
Hodge
Hogan
Holland
Holt
Hood
Hosch
Hosea
Howard
Hunnicutt
Hurt
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jacobs
Jacobs
Jacoby
Jarrett
Jay
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnston
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones

Christopher
Antonio
Laura
Kenneth
Darryl
Louis
James
Ricco
Jonathan
Walter
Mark
Clay
Joel
Christian
Reginald
Albert
Kevin
Michael
Marvin Jr
Albert
Brandon
Dexter
Marcus
Justin
Charles
Naserie
Richard
Richard
Thomas
Brent
Brandon
Joshua
Cornelius
Michael
Travis
Robert
Howard
Kedrick
Nicholas
Bobby
Don
David
Terry
Josie
Kiarah
Griffith
Tabiaz

271401
286499
308620
108243
205453
146617
173163
232305
239870
308022
176654
198570
284287
280643
256645
161361
297235
182141
329112
209755
315489
304972
289774
269895
157456
198554
216177
149328
181421
291560
268594
272936
167149
285836
316193
216829
228425
253429
286128
226885
283220
284599
159497
256124
274433
315448
286080

6/7/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Grant
6/29/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Grant
6/16/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny

6/8/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny



Jordan
Joseph
Juan
Keeffe
Kendrick
Kent
Kilgore
Kilgore
Kimble
King

King

Kirk
Knight
Larkins
Larsosa
Levens
Lewis
Lewis
Lindsey
Lockett
Lomaneck
Longmire
Love
Lumpkin
Maddox
Maddox
Majors
Manora
Marshall
Mason
May
McDonald
McDonald
Mcgaha
McGinnis
McLendon
McLeod
McNealy
McNew
Merchant
MERRELL
Merritt
Metcalf
Metzger
Mickens
Miles
Miller

Daron
Stephon
Felix
Christopher
George
Willie
Timothy
Emmanuel
Roy
Donald
Jonathan
Christopher
Anthony
David
Lawrence
Michael
Wallace
Robbie
Dennis
Lester
Justin
Eric
Dwight
Gregory
Randaryl
Thomas
Truvell
Cedric
Shawn
Lazay
Jeremy
Robert
Addison
Todd
Michael
Kenneth
Edward
Charles
Nickey
Stanley

THOMAS GR

Ezedrick
Daniel
Joshua
Myron
JT
Michael

280868
296709
295088
312559
296883
316225
153127
297193
142556
150385
237864
252870
228017
319946
270637
264432
131352
291264
243750
145296
294661
302755
286165
150753
221429
127518
194187
243092
199298
217078
182782
170736
180089
244102
327142
222362
223686
112476
236322
196148
324393
313920
268903
313861
200743
310383
318125

6/28/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Grant
6/23/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny

6/8/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Grant
6/23/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Grant
6/22/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Grant
6/14/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Grant

6/8/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny

6/8/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Grant
6/29/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny



Miller
Milner
Mitchell
Mitchell
Money
Montgomery
Moore
Moore
Moreland
Morgan
Morris
Moss
Mostella
Mostiller
Mullins
Murphy
Murray
Nalls
Nathan
Nelson
Noble
Odom
Ogbonna
Pace
Painter
Palmer
Parham
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parrish
Partee
Patterson
Patterson
Perdue
Phelps
Phillips
Phillips
Pickett
Pinion
Pitts
Pokrzywinski
Pope
Price
Privett
Purser
Randolph

Jeremy
Gene
James
Monderious
Austin
Jermaine
Efferman
Daniel
Codaryl
Jamie
Jessie
Richard
Barney
Shelton
Deandre
Nicole
Stephanie
Ramon
Demarcus
Kenneth
Clayton
Joshua
Nigel
Hollie
Lonnie
Michael
Lacondre
Clay
Jonathan
Jami
Timothy
Stephanie
Joseph
James
Lafonza
Douglas
Lawrence
Mitchell
William
Heather
David
Darryl
Edmond
Willie
Royce
James
Jonathan

202074
125552
133433
265333
324971
270233
250180
224489
259095
289401
128941
265100
266668
232495
285718
291585
320234
182683
216911
324728
324900
255043
239900
301715
243524
247436
259610
252769
328529
305510
227959
324322
218395
263215
235147
243614
243212
141313
175208
252363
247960
298033
234995
199205
181935
160401
280324

6/22/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/8/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Grant
6/9/2022 Deny
6/9/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/8/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Grant
6/8/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Grant
6/23/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/7/2022 Deny
6/9/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Grant
6/7/2022 Deny
6/7/2022 Grant
6/23/2022 Deny
6/8/2022 Deny
6/9/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Grant
6/15/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Grant
6/29/2022 Grant
6/16/2022 Deny
6/7/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/8/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Grant
6/7/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/7/2022 Deny



Ray

Ray

Ray
Reagan
Richards
Ricks
Ricks
Ricks
Roberts
Roberts
Robinson
Robles
Roden
Rogers
Romine
Ross
Rowe
Ruffin
Russell
Salers
Samuel
Sanford
Seamon
Seay
Sentino
Sessions
Sheridan
Sigers
Simmons
Simonton
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith

Smitherman

Smythe
Snow
Spann
Stacey
Stallings
Stephens
Stephens
Steward

Christopher

Jerry
Kenneth
James
Timothy
Rashard
Sanorris
Michael
Clifton
Ronnie
William
Heriberto
Clara
Tony
Vence
Malcolm
Antonio
Kevin
Fabian
Kevin
Dayvon

Christopher

Chad
Robert
Herbert
Thomas
Laquinton
Emmett
Desean
Randall
Michael
Paula
Deshawn
Seron
Marcus
Jimmie
James
Glen
Terry
Willie
Donald
Elmer
Christon
Kevin
Ledarrius

264573
253855
261550
241711
209161
306049
273049
239610
268518
136111
227853
211498
324872
305165
297290
272215
273352
231806
319278
220055
298606
187200
194212
239402
286155
226451
218617
260909
237036
248314
206584
193175
282763
183558
210618
214252
223907
306976
165514
173245
117984
210086
296807
297647
298189

6/8/2022 Grant
6/16/2022 Grant
6/28/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny

6/8/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Grant
6/16/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Grant

6/9/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny

6/8/2022 Grant

6/7/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny

6/8/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Grant
6/21/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny



Stewart
Stinson
Stokes
Strong
Studdard
Suttle
Swain
Swindle
Tanner
Tate
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Terrell
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thomas
Thompson
Tidwell
Townsend
Trimble
Trotter
Tuck
Tunnell
Turner
Underwood
Vaughan
Veasey
Walker
Walker
Wallace
Ward
Washington
Watson
Watson
Weaver
Wesson
Whigham
White
White
Wilks

William
Cornelius
Nicholas
Dustin
Tony
Danny
Lawrence llI
Roy
Daren
Erie
William
Mario
James
Christopher
Phillip
Larodius
Kenny
Darrlyn
Darrlyn
Roy
Robert
Gary
Jamail
Stacy
Woodie
Jeffery
Joshua
Willie
Demetrius
Kastello
Kevin
Kyle
Willie
Gilbert
Zachery
Jaylin
Dylan
Timothy
Samuel
Steven
Charles
Cedric
Earnest
Scottie

151703
256030
299324
305682
188970
204833
250844
253582
136014
136336
237880
247560
242614
173847
165728
269127
198694
256026
256026
142645
178056
281027
273882
152232
148515
184283
228486
264598
274287
263279
186557
218358
131050
195775
327392
308714
295928
262365
146467
297630
240135
190709
294313
263389

6/8/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Grant
6/16/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Grant
6/22/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Grant
6/30/2022 Grant
6/15/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny

6/8/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny

6/9/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Grant
6/30/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Grant

6/7/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/30/2022 Deny
6/29/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny



Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wood
Woodall
Worsham
Wright
Wright
Yates
Young

Paul
Jonathon
Julius
Jakolby
Gregory
Christopher
Harris
Jesse
Stephen
Michael
James
Darell
Wesley
Myron

181098
236682
160439
299531
170581
161239
176653
241233
186039
191510
278241
261382
273748
229578

6/7/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny
6/15/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/23/2022 Deny
6/22/2022 Deny
6/14/2022 Deny

6/7/2022 Deny
6/16/2022 Deny
6/28/2022 Deny
6/21/2022 Deny

6/8/2022 Deny
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